MODEL NO. 500121

XM
“'
|||

5 AGNA AMERICAN7 e oy

T CORPORATION

| ﬁ 3 ; \
[PE_< DISTRIBUTED BY MOBILITY UNLIMITED - RAYMOND, MISS. 39154

i »
S i » ~ £ = e y
“Bulletin 512531 # wpﬁ PR “ © Printed in USA.
e e & o




ASSEMBLY AND PARTS LIST FOR

AMPHICAT

MODEL NO. 500121

The Model and Serial No. of your Amphicat will be fourid on a name plate riveted to the
rear of the left frame member. Always mention this number in all correspondence

regarding your Amphicat.

HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS

"

All parts listed herein may be ordered through your Authorized Amphicat Dealer.
When ordering parts by mail always give the following information:
1. The Model and Serial Number 3. The Part Name
2. The Part Number 4. The Quantity

YOUR PARTS MANUAL

Some parts have the same description but are either “Right” or “Left” hand, specify
“Right” or “Left" hand when ordering parts. Right Hand is Drivers Right Hand when

seated in normal driving position. Also duplicate parts and assemblies are not shown

on drawings.




HOLIMS
— 1HOn

(L A\ [ )
y \wﬁn, y
SLHOM IV.f\

SISSVHD
Ol aNno¥o

GWerldkasimn

SIHOI1 HSva ¥04

A¥iliva WM AHOS5300V

SiHON ___eve
VL 304 e o ez
STUIM AHOSSIIOV S TR
o ; o MOTIIA
. — — HOLIMS
8 NOILINOI
¥IHILOTY Ims @

ANION3
Ol dNNO¥S

LZ100S "ON 1300W

AVYdOVIa

NOILOINNOD TVI¥OLIId
© ® | c



LZ100S "ON THaow

ONIMVYA ATEWISSY
AQ08 ¥3ddn

GWerldkasm




Alje20 pasenping og Aew,

7

Ajquassy wil pue anc) auiBul SEYEIS
Apog Jamol zoLE IS
Apog s2ddn gerz1s
‘gjes payjew uj Ao
painpejuew 25¢ Yajym sued Buimojjoy ays
SOPNUL YaIYM ‘B95E (G Jaquinu ped Uapig),

A 3 duey ssoH, | #80Z1S
(121114 01 aMEA 440-NO) 2ur fanyg duseyd | EzpzIls | sE (lue) oi uiniay) sun eng useld | zzpzis | 21
8/1 toay dog | seLL0S FE (2o o) djuey) aun jand ouseld | E£pEIS 91
aleld yeaeg pueH By 60v1 LS PueH 121 | BOPLIS | ‘EE (8u1] [oig o4 sayy) eun jang ouseld | pepzis | s1
122g ysea | 1gwlls |z Jeil 3nd | LISLLS vl
aie|4 obioy ieaydwy LOFLLS ‘e loau0d oy 549015 Bl
wup yseq | £SpZLS ] sadwing Apog | ¥950IS | ZL
Ze8 & Inuypol SSELIS | 6T PIaIYS ey 02T 15 UL
8 # 1Bl Jsysem, | SOLFLve| 8T 0ZF/L 4owper, | 8rsr0s | 0l
P/E X ZEB # M) lezvel | sz r/LAeyseM, | zegozL [ ‘6
P/E X QL0L & W S Maixg L119zrs| 92 L X 0g-p/1L mang xoH, | 006121 | B
ud abuiH | eppiLs v J3yseAN GZOL 1S Yim asq) - 1anty dod 8/ 79805 | £
eBuly jeay | Brvils | ‘v deiig Buyunow Yuel | p9gLLg 9
sedwnr | gepLls | BT anBeg seo | 41iz15 [ ¢
WUMS BN | viviis K4 Ajquiassy de) pue juey | 55015 | ¥
YZ9L/6 £8501G 1z P/l X TLOL ¢ Mang PH ued, | -gpgprl [ g
Yums u vovlls | "0z s Leetls | €
BAPATIANY JIO'NO | £8ELIS | ‘6l Apog seddn pawsoy, | sEPZIS | L
uondyosag ‘oN Heg [N Aay uoydudssq “ON dded | 'ON Aay

ONIMYIA AT8WISSY AQOE ¥3ddn
1Z100S 'ON 13dOW
LR IHIWY
YOI Sluvd .

GOWerldkasmmn




LZ100S "ON 13d0W

ONIMYYA ATGINISSY
AdOg 4IMO'1

[6x6Worid comie

£
§ £




Aljeao7 peseyping ag Aeyy,

Ajquassy wiuj pue Jarod auibul GppzlS
Apog JamoT Z0LE1S
Apog Jaddn gepzis
sjes patpiew up Ajuo -
PainpejnuewW B yiym sed Buimo)joy au - |°
S9PAJIUL YRIYM 'GYSELS saquinu Led Jopi0),

Hoddng Apog 9E9015 0z J

Apog Jamor, 204815 ‘68 Buny uoyesugm] LZOLIvSE | 6L
Bnid uieig | rzizls | e Bumysng | szrLis | ‘sl ©
BL-9L/S 01 11H ALioN | szszrr | LE 1995 | +Z9015 | 1
PueH ya1- ey | 1zzils | e Ajquisssy aieid [ees | 0grLls | I
uig sou0d | gzeLst | se wyseg [eag Apog | 129015 | S1
ud swapy | zec0ls | ve siyow | eoLLs 1
Poy oxy | 9gSlls | ‘ge wawppm dwey | gg91ls | el
tuswpap sBuely | 15115 | zE oiejd dwepd saynw | 0061LS |zl
i PueH by - any | zzzils | i uoyejnsul dwepy Jappow | 106115 Ll
ssawey | goszis | Cog pleIys Jsuuy | gr1z1s | ol
vZoL ¢ wwpel, | 10105 | ez - PIRWS 19 3w | ssotts | e
Ol # saysepp ey, | pizzive |- 8z uotepsul ljam seipnw | vegLls | 8
/1L X 20l ¢ mang, | gpsesl | sz 0zv/1 nwpal, | gpsros | 2
Jaoedg seuapns | o0zLzls | 9z ozb/LHog*eH, | glsizl | 9
Jovapus | sppzis | s aield Jaju) Japinw asing | 6681LS ]
Buiy Bugunow duwiey | zogols | pz 3ieid Jaju| Japynw ssuu | gagLLS | p
dwiey weag pajeas | 956015 | ‘gz uotlejnsul jaju) Jayaw | se81LS | B
8/6-1 X BL9L/G lon xeH, | epozel | zz 1ed vl 3w | zostis |z
91/5 saysemy01, | pizozl 1z PerzL#ueys | gerzis |y
uopduosag ON ed o Asy uondinsag oN Hed o Aay

ONIMVY¥A A18W3SSY AQOE ¥3IMO1
1Z100S "ON 1300W

1 IHdWV
4 o SI1 S1¥vd




%

. GEWerldkesm

DNIMYYA
A18IW3SSY SISSYHO -

LS
1Z100S "ON 1300w mm& 0 Pre _E\_w




1ewp(oA aqny [ouuo) puek TyBry
Juswpiapy sqny jouuo) pueH Kel

Aquessy ueyy | S9PZIS
ud JeH | ostios
i . Heys | vsezls
(paa4 "queD) aur (ong ouseld | SKTIS | V9 /€ Joysem 307, | Z8EOZL
1epeig Buunses aur end | BLYILS | E9 ¥/6% 91-8/€ o8 X3H, | 6L1ZZL
saul [ang GlrlLS 9 BIPRID UOISSIWSURI| GVETIS
jewwio1g aury ang 2UrLLS LS ('puo o} “yeg) “Assy aapy | 85BLLS
B4 maig ||ud | EIZILS | 09 BL91/S 1TH AL 0N P01 | szezhh
Aioleg | ZOSULS | 6 Aun) Buyssuuo | 0B9OLS
3 ¥/8 % 0Z-F/1 HOH. STTOTL ‘85 ; 09y Juosd ‘BALQ B|Xy-UlRyT) 019018
1oydng Asoweg - POy | Z9KELS | LS Jeay “uowp|ap Jauul - 3pxy | 6BS0LS
1oyoeig Aianeg | LEVZOS | 95 o Tybry %5 Jeay 11 §/0 - ¥%0|g | £8501S
N Bum | zz19gL | oSS iuoid IYBRY %} Jeey Len /8- ola | zzsols
010 NAL PEOL/S XoH INN | ZL0VPLP6| ¥ “Jojyiiaay ¢
wnow oiqiA | 999016 | €5 Joay iyBly B juoii 1381 ‘8/0 - Pojl
(uaniay ‘qued) aun jend dliseld | 9/pls | 2§ Bury Buuieiey
deys puncig | ££0Z1S | IS 8/6 X B/L Uid 3A0iD
dug puey | £18605 | 05 Pnig
siqeD apionyy | 98LEIS | 6 Jeay 4yBry B Juold 149 '8/ - A01g
|03y oY) 6TLILS 8y o] UBPRM Jauu| - sy
1eg jomg onue) | VEELIS | ¥ 91/5 JaysepA 301,
‘H "1 WBWpoAN 19437 Jonuod | 6L0TIS | 9F - 91/5 48ysem seld,
‘H ¥ Wawpjaph soAa] jouuo) | g/0zLs | WSy .- Buyesg szuoig
Jeysem, | EPEEOL | Wh 18juay g/0 Polg
uid Jaiod, | 9L19SK | iEF Buleag |eg
y sinaD | £2ZELve| 1993 10
puj poy - Mox | 018405 | ik J81uay /g - Poig
01D 9LB/E 10N, | FESELYS|  OF B4UD YUAWPIIA U] - 3[xy
- 91-8/€ 0N, | ££808L | sE - 408 xeH,
MR/ % 07 - /| mang Buidde) yos | GprBrk | BE /€ X B1-91/5 NN ¥3H,
ewplop poy Butsuuodf  0ZYELS | 4 8/ X BI-91/5 408 XoH,
Bury Bumay | seELls | 9k B YauH dwesy
yeys ool | 1zvElS | SE ) 1uBWplap s1sseyd
uoydysseq ‘o 4ed B uondyssag




SEAT-ENGINE COVER
ASSEMBLY DRAWING ®

MODEL NO. 500121

PARTS LIST FOR
AMPHICAT
MODEL NO. 500121
SEAT-ENGINE COVER DRAWING

KeyNo.| PartNo. Description Key No.| Part No. Description
1. | 512445 | Engine Cover and Trim Assembly 8. | 121887 | Bolt 1/4-20x 3/4
5. 11134 | Engine Cover Trim 9. | 120380 | Lock Washer 1/4
3. 132768 "Screw # 8-32 x 3/4 10.  [9416904 Flat Washer 1/4
4. (9414106 | “Washer # 8 . 1. | 511467 | Seat'Cushion
5. | 511339 | Spesd Nut 12. | 511470 | Seat Reinforcement
6. 511114 Engine Grille 13 510707 Footwell
75 511466 Back Cushion 3

“May Be Purchased Locally

GEOWerldkasimn




BRAKE & LINKAGE
) ASSEMBLY DRAWING '-

MODEL NO. 500121

PARTS LIST FOR
AMPHICAT
MODEL NO. 500121
' BRAKE AND LINKAGE DRAWING

Key No.| PartNo. Description Key No.| PartNo. Description
1. | 512516 | Right Hand Brake Bracket 9. | 120393 | “Flat Washer 5/16
= 512517 | Left Hand Brake Bracket 10. 503391 | Locknut 51618
- 2. | 512432 | Right Hand Brake Assembly .| 512541 *Machine Screw 1/4-20 x 3-1/4
512431 Left Hand Brake Assembly 12. 504548 Lock Nut 1/4-20
3. | 120214 | ‘Lock Washer 5/16 13. [ 274886 | Clevis Pin
4 120376 Hex Nut 5/16-18 14, |°456176° | Cotter Pin
5 |9417860 | Self Tapping Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 15 122007 | *Hex Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4 e
. &, 512480 Pin 5/16-18 ) 16. 512542 Left Hand Contral Tube Weldment
7. | 512481 | Bushing b 2!5543 Right Hand Control Tube Weldment
; 12478 g 12566 | Pin 1/4 - 20
8 |s Link Weldment ol e A b
*May Be Purchased Locally 2 "

GWerldkasimn




s

LZ100S "ON 13d0W

ONIMYYa

W3SSY INIONT

GWerldkasmn



L
Alje20) paseyaing og Aew,

T/1°T % 0z-b/1 moang peay iapos, | gozael | zz
1usLa[3 Jeueal) olLLls | er mog | 495218 [ 1z
dwejy asoH, | paozls | ‘zw «d 8dAL 'PH ueq g/€ x vz-01 ¢ Mans, | 1zazer | oz
wyseo | 95015 [ iy dwey aupy | £IFILS | sl
8/6-1 dwepy POSLLS op Huswpiam 4ayoeig pue eddng SOPLLS ‘gl =
8 ¢ M3 PH Jaysem xeH | £IZILS | 6E Buysng auoiy | osttig | a1
adid isneyxa | pppzis | s Joingied | gse0ls | 91
wawpiam agng ssneyx3 | zppzis | ue auiBug | gspzls | 1
wnow oiqin | 999015 | "9 BYSeAMYIOTG 4 Yoo |eusaly| 08S8EL [ bl
91/§ saysemyao] vizozl | ‘se MBS T8 & PORH Jaysem xaH, | glziis | gl
01D vAL vE-91/5 X3H 40N | B9EOZL | bE Ajquassy pag | sziuis | -zt
Bo3 - a - 428 | eogols | ee (Asaueg o) depay) sadwor | 12015 | o1
4og Butiunowy auiBug £5801S ze (131015 0 Aejoy) sadwint | ggg| 15 ol
4apeauc) enbio) ‘A3jing 2Aud | ovzzis | Cle Aepay sopeis | gaczis | v
8/€ 1aysemipol 28E0Z1 ‘0g 8/5 X $Z-0L Mmaudg Buidde) yjag peay xey SELOvY ‘8
Juswpm aield suibul | 60rZIG 62 (i2edg) 11 o5 saysem sea, | segozl | 2
£1°Z/1 10N wer, 8820zl | '8z 1903 Bnid yieds | gzgils | 9
00 | s0L11S | £z L% BL91/5ueg x| L0081 | s :
uoddng  uomssiwsues) LTSTIS 9z aaysepn £EFS0S ‘v
duwep, S0Z11S 6T U3ALQ - Jopsauo) anbioj Treels R .
/1 Jaysempol | 0Beozl | be Aoy | zosols | vz
V/E X 0T/ | MDIDS pH 19xd0s, Lozeel k> Bury Buiuieisy 812805 it 7
uoydussag ON ey | op Aay uoyduaseq ON bivg | o Aey

ONIMVYQ INION3
) LZ100S "ON 1300W

IHIWY 2
0 ¥O: 11 S1¥vd : Q







= Ajeao1 pasetping i .?i/ 3

Jaysep syl y
Aay aienbg
uig Budg

Je7pguis I 61y
/1 Tousem .}

/8 % 0Z¥/1_ 1108 xoH
duwe) Hoddng

£1Z/1 10N,

B/1 eysEm,

iuswIpjep 49[joD

Bupesg ajpaap

yina inding

JaYseM Isnay|

DN Zl8/11 InN Buusnlpy
aje|d soipnpy

Juswpjap ajeld we)y puey By
awpap Bl we) pueH e
Buueag |jeg IsniyL

oneejg Bupeeg isnay]

azuolg Bupeag

aje|d 2nssalg

a YN

Alquiassy aield Yain| e
juswpapy Ajquiassy y D

gqouy sana) iy

P/l Jaysemydo,

P/ X 0TF/L Hod XoH,

Heys

jexppouds sauyj

0Z-F/1 INN X3H,

£120z1
0zZ6veL

8EZ0Z1

T 96E0Z1 of

95EZ15
1£9015
L66EIS
(201176
£BYTOS
1¥EELS
VLEEIS
06¥Z05
LZFEIS
£59015
vIrTIS
ETreLs
96ETLS
TIVEIS
ZYETIS
1zezis
STETLS
CTEETLS
GLETIS
648205 |
CHEDTZ L'y
£881E1
T6ET LS
166515
SLEOTI

T X 0T/ | Maiss slnpey ey,

S a:_w_.& Eqn:. ’

1450
1oy
('Bag sisseyd 29g) yur

Lio1seW 089015 Yum Alquassy el

aedg puey 4

Jodedg’ PURH 1461y
Buiieag

(5281 ) 1 # Ao ynipoom
juawpiapm eyrouds
Heys

91/§ Jeysempon

L X BL9L/§ g XoH,
/€ X BL9L/S 1150 XoH,
19§55

uld JeyoD,

1NN 8jisen

lieg

Bupids

IUBWIP[BAN BIR|d XOpU| *

Bupesg szuoig

suld Yim Buisnoy gsmoy

(spu3 yiog - eug ulew) Buyeag

saredg

uld Yo Aug

1039 Jalsnl)

1eys e

(seopld p) Pury Bujujeisy

(spu3 yiog - yeys S) Bupeag
(s ) Bury ,

Jaypaudg

eae) Buipls

Heyg auy
PR3H 39S p/| X Og-p/1 Mai35 435,
: ulg B51ARY 4o|p)
4 sBi
nnc_._nwm Y Jejp| esizasy
@_n:or uoIssISLIRI |

=

rz1s:
EOFELS
SOFZIS
BBEEIS

vBEZLS
BOSTIS
£0S215
Z8ETLS
z55tat !
bL8E1S
9LETIS
(At
£10g21
£002E1
148215
EE 1071
052521
L1691
69ET1E
G6EETIS
SEETLY
89E£T1S
CBETIS
S9ETIS
9gETIS
SLETIS
62821
¥9EZ LS
LEBTIS
LBEZIS
LLEZHS
rLEBLS
SZ9105
ElEzls
695201

uoydiosaq

“ON Hed

uoydinsag




